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2RWY 2 – Current procedure
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3RWY 2 – Proposed procedure overlaid on current
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4RWY 2 – Proposed procedure overlaid on current
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5RWY 32 – Current procedure
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6RWY 32 – Proposed procedure
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7RWY 32 – Proposed procedure overlaid on current
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8RWY 14 – Current procedure
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9RWY 14 – Proposed procedure
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10RWY 14 – Proposed procedure overlaid on current
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11RWY 14 – Current procedure – Final approach
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12RWY 14 – Proposed procedure – Final approach
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13RWY 14 – Proposed procedure overlaid – Final approach

3300

1700

2100

2800

Legend
Minimum altitude above sea level in 

feet for obstacle clearance at  waypoint

5000
(6100)

Value in brackets:
Expected altitude above sea level for 

continuous descent at waypoint

Existing Procedure
Proposed procedure

Runway Centerline



14RWY 14 – Proposed procedure overlaid – Final approach
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